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201510080003
53790

10/08/2015
01:50:13

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTOPHE
R GAIL B

Instr
#:20140410000
104920

201510010003
43180

10/01/2015
09:26:55

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantee MORTGAGE CLINE
MARTHA JANE

6 36 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:36
Sub:HIDDEN
VALLEY
ESTATES

201510080003
53290

10/08/2015
11:29:48

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIELDS
DANIEL

32 96 Lot#:61
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
2ND SECTOR


