Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510080003 53790	10/08/2015 01:50:13	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTOPHE R GAIL B					Instr #:20140410000 104920	
201510010003 43180	10/01/2015 09:26:55	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLINE MARTHA JANE			6	36		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:36 Sub:HIDDEN VALLEY ESTATES
201510080003 53290		AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIELDS DANIEL			32	96		Lot#:61 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 2ND SECTOR